COVID 19

Businesses Openings and Closures

Business or Industry

Parks

Restaurants

Retail

Elective Surgeries

Gyms/ Fitness Centers
Hair Salons

Barber Shops

Beard shaving/trimming & facials
Nail Salons/ Spas/ Tanning Salons
Dental Offices

Tattoo Parlors/ Massage Parlors
Live Performance Venues
Nightclubs

Bars

Entertainment
Recreational Gatherings
Playgrounds

Swimming Pools
Basketball Courts

Tennis

Baseball

Softball

Golf

Racquetball Courts
Bowling Alleys/ Arcade:
Theaters

Concert Venues

Nursing Homes
Agriculture

Construction

Hospitality

Museums

Summer Day Camps
Overnight Camps

Status

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Closed
Open
Closed
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Closed to visitors
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Opening Date

4/24/2020
5/22/2020

5/22/2020
4/30/2020
6/5/2020
5/6/2020
5/6/2020
6/5/2020
5/6/2020
5/6/2020
5/6/2020
5/22/2020
5/22/2020
5/22/2020
5/22/2020
5/22/2020
N/A
5/18/2020
N/A
5/22/2020
5/22/2020
5/22/2020
5/22/2020
5/22/2020
5/8/2020
5/22/2020
5/22/2020
N/A

5/27/2020
5/28/2020



